Pilkin mestaruuskilpailut
12.3.2024, Liperi

TULOKSET

NAISET HENKILOKOHTAINEN

Naiset yli 80

Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Laukkanen Leena Kuopion Est 1,992
2. Hiltunen Liisa Kuopion Est 1,896
3. Rissanen Anna-Liisa Kuopion Est 0,624
4 Karttunen Salme Kiteen Est 0,528
Naiset yli 70

Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Kortelainen Raija Suonenjoen Est 3,576
2. Arokorpi Pirkko Kuopion Est 2,620
3.  Kinnunen Sirkka Kiteen Est 2,562
4. Kokkarinen Seija Kuopion Est 2,198
5. Matilainen raija Suonenjoen Est 1,664
6. Jauhiainen Salme Keiteleen Est 1,432
7. Heikkinen Mara-Liisa Kuopion Est 1,366
8. Roivinen Toini Kiteen Est 1,294
9. Kinnunen Liisa Kiteen Est 1,248
10. Kettunen Anja lisalmen Est 1,216
11. Silvennoinen Annikki Kiteen Est 1,122
12. Asikainen Tuula Kiteen Est 1,064
13. Korhonen Aino Kuopion Est 1,020
14. Kervinen Terttu Keiteleen Est 0,946
15. Collan Suoma Suonenjoen Est 0,828
16. Lemmetty Helena Keiteleen Est 0,756
17. Rantakare Tarja lisalmen Est 0,582
18. Pietikdinen Ritva lisalmen Est 0,378
19. Muukkonen Sisko Rantasalmen Est 0,312
Naiset alle 70

Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Korhonen Liisa Keiteleen Est 4,260
2. Puurunen Arja Kuopion Est 3,588
3.  Turunen Arja Tuupovaaran Est 2,462
4. Poyry Anneli Otavan Seudun Est 2,242
5.  Wilska Ulla Kellarpellon Est 2,184
6. Jurvanen Leila Keiteleen Est 2,158
7. Makkonen Anneli Kiteen Est 1,958
8. Pajarinen Ritva Tuupovaaran Est 1,888
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9. Kokko Maria Kuopion Est 1,684
10. NyyssOnen Anu Keiteleen Est 1,258
11. Sairanen Aila Enonkosken Est 0,932
12. Vartiainen Marja Keiteleen Est 0,418
13. Pakarinen Sirpa Enonkosken Est 0,304
14. Kaasinen Marjukka Enonkosken Est 0,214
15. Tuunanen Sirpa Tuupovaaran Est 0,106
Naiset tyoelama

Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Sallinen Sari Kellarpellon Est 0,948
2. Haapakoski Eija Joroisten Est 0,642

NAISET JOUKKUE

Joukkue naiset yli 80

Joukkue Kaloja
1. Kuopion Est1 4,512
Hiltunen Liisa 1,896
Laukkanen Leena 1,992
Rissanen Anna-Liisa 0,624

Joukkue naiset yli 70

Joukkue Kaloja
1 Suonenjoen Est 1 6,068
Collan Suoma 0,828
Kortelainen Raija 3,576
Matilainen raija 1,664
2 Kuopion Est 1 5,838
Arokorpi Pirkko 2,620
Kokkarinen Seija 2,198
Korhonen Aino 1,020
3 Kiteen Est 1 3,606
Asikainen Tuula 1,064
Kinnunen Liisa 1,248
Roivinen Toini 1,294
4 Keiteleen Est 1 3,134
Jauhiainen Salme 1,432
Kervinen Terttu 0,946

Lemmetty Helena 0,756
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5 lisalmen Est 1 2,176
Kettunen Anja 1,216
Pietikdinen Ritva 0,378
Rantakare Tarja 0,582
Joukkue naiset alle 70
Joukkue Kaloja
1 Keiteleen Est 1 7,676
Jurvanen Leila 2,158
Korhonen Liisa 4,260
Nyyssénen Anu 1,258
2 Tuupovaaran Est 1 4,456
Pajarinen Ritva 1,888
Turunen Arja 2,462
Tuunanen Sirpa 0,106
3 Enonkosken Est 1 1,450
Kaasinen Marjukka 0,214
Pakarinen Sirpa 0,304
Sairanen Aila 0,932
MIEHET HENKILOKOHTAINEN
Miehet yli 80
Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Korhonen Pertti Kuopion Est 3,104
2. Nykdnen Aimo Juuan Est 3,002
3. Saviranta Reijo Keiteleen Est 2,998
4. Hanninen Seppo Suonenjoen Est 2,960
5. Smolander Pekka Kuopion Est 2,524
6. Veijalainen Kalervo Otavan Seudun Est 2,200
7. Koistinen Jaakko Kuopion Est 2,106
8. Jokinen Veikko Otavan Seudun Est 1,488
9. Jantti Hannu Keiteleen Est 1,484
10. Suhonen Leo Varkauden Est 1,440
11. Hatinen Raimo Kuopion Est 0,982
12. Lavikainen Mauno Polvijarven Est 0,666
Miehet yli 70
Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja

1. Karttunen Kalevi KVES Kuopio 6,338
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Neuvonen Mikko
Nissinen Martti
Voutilainen Voitto
Happonen Hannu
Vayrynen Seppo
Pitkanen Mikko
Loikkanen Markku
Silvennoinen Martti
P6llanen Martti
Raittila Hannu
Matilainen hannu
Matikainen Heikki
Tiilikainen Jukka
Pasanen Paavo
Hujanen Pekka
Kamula Risto
Hietanen Erkki
Huotari Hannu
Karppanen Pentti
Kinnari Reijo
Ruotsalainen Matti
Linnila Jukka
Pennanen Reijo
Ramo Sauli

Tuura Erkki
Holopainen Markku
Heikkinen Erkki
Haaranen Veli
Simonen Matti
Matilainen Juhani
Piiroinen Onni
Kakkonen Lassi
Korhonen Kalevi
Eskelinen Pekka
Kayhkoé Antero
Raty Matti
Karjalainen Matti
Myllys Rauno
Partanen Heikki
Laamanen Ahti
Tuovinen Reino

Korhonen Pertti Tapio

Kontio Heino
Teittinen Mauri

Sulkavan Elakeldisystavat

Kuopion Est
Polvijarven Est
Keiteleen Est
Juuan Est
Varkauden Est
Varkauden Est
Kiteen Est
Kellarpellon Est
Kuopion Est
Suonenjoen Est
Kontlolahden Est
Kellarpellon Est
Kuopion Est
Kuopion Est
Kuopion Est
Kiteen Est
Mikkelin Est
Kiteen Est
Kellarpellon Est
Kuopion Est
lisalmen Est
Keiteleen Est
Asikkalan Est
Punkaharjun Est
Kellarpellon Est
Kuopion Est
Polvijarven Est
Pieksamaen Est
Kuopion Est
Tuupovaaran Est
Juuan Est
Kuopion Est
lisalmen Est
Kiteen Est
Pyhéaselan Est
Punkaharjun Est
Kiteen Est
lisalmen Est
Otavan Seudun Est
Keiteleen Est
Kuopion Est
Mikkelin Est
Varkauden Est

6,248
5,392
4,780
4,766
4,588
4,520
4,046
3,944
3,896
3,782
3,684
3,670
3,616
3,598
3,548
3,338
3,324
3,278
3,270
3,088
3,080
3,048
3,038
2,976
2,938
2,930
2,926
2,904
2,850
2,846
2,736
2,654
2,652
2,586
2,242
2,238
2,136
2,090
2,002
1,960
1,914
1,844
1,802
1,796
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46.
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Kokko Raimo
Soininen Mauri
Reijonen Pentti
Girke Rainer

Jormanainen Pentti

Korhonen Tauno
Turunen Veikko
Rantanen Henrik
Keituri Hannu
Lipponen Reino
Eerikdinen Heikki
Turunen Aarne
Pirhonen Pertti
Kontinen Raimo
Haaranen Sulo
Hirvonen Pentti
Karvinen Heikki

Miehet alle 70

Sija Nimi
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Rautiainen Risto
Turunen Reijo
Honkanen Jaakko
Koponen Kari
Asikainen Reino
Karjalainen Timo
Suikka Esko
Toppinen Jouni
Vilpponen Pekka
Voutilainen Esko
Markkanen Jarmo
Leinonen Unto
Rautio Aimo
Pukkila Heikki
Asikainen Erkki
Lappalainen Martti
Sallinen Kalevi
Kauppinen Jukka
Ryhéanen Yrjo
Koistinen Keijo
Suikka Pauli
Toropainen Kalevi
Muhonen Viljo

Pyhéaselan Est
Mikkelin Est
lisalmen Est
Otavan Seudun Est
Tuupovaaran Est
Kuopion Est
Tuupovaaran Est
Pyhaseldn Est
Otavan Seudun Est
lisalmen Est
Mikkelin Est
Mikkelin Est
Kiteen Est
Mikkelin Est
Polvijarven Est
Kiteen Est
Kellarpellon Est

Yhdistys
Kajaanin Est
Kajaanin Est
Joroisten Est
Suonenjoen Est
Kuopion Est
Kuopion Est
Kuopion Est
lisalmen Est
Mikkelin Est.
Kuopion Est
Suonenjoen Est
Kajaanin Est
Kiteen Est
Mikkelin Est
Kiteen Est
lisalmen Est
Kellarpellon Est
Joroisten Est
Juuan Est
Kuopion Est
Kuopion Est
Kiteen Est
Enonkosken Est

1,732
1,694
1,664
1,604
1,566
1,498
1,478
1,460
1,428
1,384
1,372
1,306
1,224
1,120
1,062
1,036
0,682

Kaloja
6,316
5,368
5,126
4,898
4,892
4,682
4,410
4,292
4,142
3,974
3,124
2,996
2,750
2,496
2,412
2,360
1,706
1,646
1,600
1,554
1,530
1,420
0,938
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24. Sallanne Juhani Kiteen Est 0,648
25. Kauppinen Jirma lisalmen Est 0,546
26. Pakarinen Teijo Enonkosken Est 0,320
27. Loikkanen Antti Enonkosken Est 0,308
Miehet tyoelama
Sija Nimi Yhdistys Kaloja
1. Liukko Matti Enonkosken Est 2,220
2. Nyyssonen Olli Keiteleen Est 1,824
MIEHET JOUKKUE
Joukkue miehet yli 80
Joukkue Kaloja
1 KuopionEst1 7,734
Koistinen Jaakko 2,106
Korhonen Pertti 3,104
Smolander Pekka 2,524
Joukkue miehet yli 70
Joukkue Kaloja
1 Kellarpellon Est 1 10,600
Kinnari Reijo 3,088
Pollanen Martti 3,896
Tiilikainen Jukka 3,616
2 Kuopion Est 1 10,438
Hujanen Pekka 3,548
Korhonen Tauno 1,498
Nissinen Martti 5,392
3 Varkauden Est 1 10,362
Loikkanen Markku 4,046
Pitkanen Mikko 4,520
Teittinen Mauri 1,796
4 Keiteleen Est 1 9,718
Happonen Hannu 4,766
Pennanen Reijo 3,038
Tuovinen Reino 1,914
5 Kuopion Est 2 9,070
Kamula Risto 3,338

Korhonen Kalevi 2,652
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Ruotsalainen Matti 3,080

6 Polvijarven Est 1 8,746
Haaranen Sulo 1,062
Haaranen Veli 2,904
Voutilainen Voitto 4,780

7 Kuopion Est 3 8,472
Korhonen Pertti Tapio 1,844
Matilainen Juhani 2,846
Raittila Hannu 3,782

8 KiteenEst1 8,304
Hirvonen Pentti 1,036
Hietanen Erkki 3,324
Silvennoinen Martti 3,944

9 Kiteen Est 2 7,602
Karppanen Pentti 3,270
Kayhko Antero 2,242
Myllys Rauno 2,090

10 lisalmen Est 1 7,298
Eskelinen Pekka 2,586
Linnila Jukka 3,048
Reijonen Pentti 1,664

11 Mikkelin Est 1 6,200
Huotari Hannu 3,278
Kontinen Raimo 1,120
Kontio Heino 1,802

12 Tuupovaaran Est1 5,780
Jormanainen Pentti 1,566
Piiroinen Onni 2,736
Turunen Veikko 1,478

13 Pyhédselan Est 1 5,430
Kokko Raimo 1,732
Rantanen Henrik 1,460
Raty Matti 2,238

14 Otavan Seudun Est 1 4,992
Girke Rainer 1,604
Keituri Hannu 1,428
Laamanen Ahti 1,960

15 Mikkelin Est 2 4,372
Eerikdinen Heikki 1,372
Soininen Mauri 1,694

Turunen Aarne 1,306
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Joukkue miehet alle 70
Joukkue Kaloja
1 KajaaninEst1 14,680
Leinonen Unto 2,996
Rautiainen Risto 6,316
Turunen Reijo 5,368
2 Kuopion Est 2 13,066
Karjalainen Timo 4,682
Suikka Esko 4,410
Voutilainen Esko 3,974
3 Kuopion Est 1 7,976
Asikainen Reino 4,892
Koistinen Keijo 1,554
Suikka Pauli 1,530
4 lisalmen Est 1 7,198
Kauppinen Jorma 0,546
Lappalainen Martti 2,360
Toppinen Jouni 4,292
5 KiteenEst1 6,582
Asikainen Erkki 2,412
Rautio Aimo 2,750
Toropainen Kalevi 1,420
6 Enonkosken Est 1 1,566
Loikkanen Antti 0,308
Muhonen Viljo 0,938

Pakarinen Teijo 0,320



